Wednesday Night Ladies League Results

Tee Party- Team 8

Happy Gilmore Girls-Team 1
The Glow Girls-Team 2
Chicks with Balls-Team 6
Designated Drivers-Team 3

Virtual Match Week 2
Party of Fore-Team 7
Designated Drivers-Team 3
Chicks with Balls-Team 6
The Glow Girls-Team 2
Tee Party- Team 8

Tee Party- Team 8
Designated Drivers-Team 3
Par-Tee Girls-Team 4

Happy Gilmore Girls-Team 1
The Glow Girls-Team 2
Chicks with Balls-Team 6
Party of Fore-Team 7

Swing Sisters-Team 9

In & Out Law Sisters-Team 5

8-7-24

defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats

defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats

Standings

25
24
16
15
14
14
12

8

8

Party of Fore-Team 7
In & Out Law Sisters-Team 5
Par-Tee Girls-Team 4
Swing Sisters-Team 9

Swing Sisters-Team 9
Par-Tee Girls-Team 4
Happy Gilmore Girls-Team 1
In & Out Law Sisters-Team 5

2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0



